Differenziata Comune di Pescosolido: Maggio 2017

Data

01/05/2017
02/05/2017
03/05/2017
04/05/2017
05/05/2017
06/05/2017
07/05/2017
08/05/2017
09/05/2017
10/05/2017
11/05/2017
12/05/2017
13/05/2017
14/05/2017
15/05/2017
16/05/2017
17/05/2017
18/05/2017
19/05/2017
20/05/2017
21/05/2017
22/05/2017
23/05/2017
24/05/2017
25/05/2017
26/05/2017
27/05/2017
28/05/2017
29/05/2017
30/05/2017
31/05/2017

TOTALI:

Giorno Tipo Kg
lunedi
martedi plastica/metallo 720

sabato
domenica

martedi plastica/metallo 980

sabato

domenica

martedi plastica/metallo 880

sabato
domenica

martedi plastica/metallo 860

sabato

domenica

martedi plastica/metallo

100% 30.840

45% 13.740
6% 1.720

PLASTICA

11% 3.440
9% 2.740

11%

B URBANI MIST|
B CARTA
‘ FPLASTICA
BVETRO
9%

HUMIDO
6%
1l Consigliere Delegato
Sig. Elvio Reale




